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1     Chris Poole            M1619         1/11    5:21       16:35
2     Josh Zielinski         M3039         1/32    5:23       16:44
3     Hunter Schiess         M1115         1/14    5:29       17:01
4     Bob Goodrich           M4049         1/25    5:50       18:07
5     Brennen Le Bel         M1115         2/14    5:52       18:13
6     Nicole Maurmann        F1619          1/9    6:08       19:04
7     Ryan Clark             M2029         1/27    6:10       19:09
8     Tristan Briggs         M1619         2/11    6:13       19:18
9     Shawn Jung             M2029         2/27    6:18       19:33
10    Ryan Douglas           M1619         3/11    6:18       19:34
11    Nelly Budrow           F4049         1/34    6:34       20:24
12    Cody Allison           M2029         3/27    6:41       20:44
13    Logan Shamblin         M1619         4/11    6:41       20:46
14    Eliza Smith            F2029         1/48    6:43       20:51
15    Eric Maurer            M1115         3/14    6:43       20:52
16    Cameron Douglas        M1619         5/11    6:44       20:55
17    Andrew Ebert           M3039         2/32    6:46       21:01
18    Brian Lauritzen        M3039         3/32    6:47       21:02
19    Jake Collins           M1115         4/14    6:48       21:06
20    Jason Gundlach         M2029         4/27    6:52       21:18
21    Sean Duyck             M3039         4/32    6:54       21:24
22    Mackenzie Smith        M4049         2/25    6:55       21:27
23    Heath Ferry            M1619         6/11    7:03       21:52
24    Conner Plant           M2029         5/27    7:03       21:53
25    Lindsey Martin         M6069         1/13    7:04       21:56
26    Omar Demarco           M3039         5/32    7:11       22:19
27    Erick Gonzales         M3039         6/32    7:16       22:34
28    Brent Halse            M5059         1/10    7:29       23:13
29    Drew Knox              M1115         5/14    7:30       23:16
30    Jaykob Short           M1115         6/14    7:31       23:21
31    Andrew Woodard         M1115         7/14    7:31       23:21
32    Peter Hakim            M3039         7/32    7:32       23:23
33    Paul Wirkkala          M3039         8/32    7:32       23:23
34    Alecia Baley           F2029         2/48    7:33       23:28
35    Nikol Allison          F4049         2/34    7:36       23:36
36    Grant McGill           M1619         7/11    7:41       23:52
37    Taylor Brown           F2029         3/48    7:43       23:57
38    Carlos Chavez          M2029         6/27    7:45       24:05
39    William O'Malley       M6069         2/13    7:47       24:11
40    Tony Biasi             M3039         9/32    7:51       24:22
41    Jacob Guest            M2029         7/27    7:52       24:25
42    Camden White           M1115         8/14    7:55       24:36
43    Jonathan Dwork         M3039        10/32    7:58       24:45
44    Spencer McCarron       M1619         8/11    8:00       24:50
45    Hadley Brooksby        F1115         1/13    8:04       25:03
46    Caleb Goodrich         M1115         9/14    8:07       25:12
47    Tyler Guest            M3039        11/32    8:10       25:21
48    Brian White            M4049         3/25    8:13       25:30
49    Jeneane Douglas        F4049         3/34    8:13       25:31
50    Kyle Kronenberg        M1115        10/14    8:19       25:48
51    Christopher Molodyh    M0110         1/10    8:20       25:52
52    Peter Molodyh          M4049         4/25    8:20       25:53
53    Jamal McMurrin         M1115        11/14    8:22       25:59
54    Clayton Friedman       M1115        12/14    8:23       26:01
55    Robert Weir            M5059         2/10    8:23       26:02
56    Andrew Would           M4049         5/25    8:27       26:14
57    Kristin Marquardt      F2029         4/48    8:27       26:15
58    Lisa Ryan              F4049         4/34    8:27       26:15
59    Nisa Villa             F1115         2/13    8:32       26:29
60    Natasha Geiling        F2029         5/48    8:35       26:37
61    Owen Witek             M2029         8/27    8:35       26:38
62    Andrew Colyer          M5059         3/10    8:36       26:41
63    Travis Vertuca         M3039        12/32    8:42       27:02
64    Sharon Peerenboom      F5059         1/23    8:47       27:16
65    Courtney Smith         F2029         6/48    8:48       27:19
66    Melinda Ashby          F3039         1/39    8:48       27:19
67    Donn Miller            M6069         3/13    8:48       27:20
68    Christy Wilson         F3039         2/39    8:49       27:24
69    Jeff Domeng            M4049         6/25    8:51       27:28
70    Chris Budrow           M4049         7/25    8:54       27:39
71    David Twichell         M2029         9/27    8:55       27:42
72    Aaron-Chris Loando     M2029        10/27    8:56       27:43
73    Aaron Hartenstein      M3039        13/32    8:58       27:50
74    Mike Harrahill         M6069         4/13    8:58       27:51
75    Sylvia Dwork           F3039         3/39    8:58       27:51
76    Gabe Elmore            M1619         9/11    8:59       27:53
77    Mama   Baby Stubenrauc                0/0    9:00       27:55
78    Darrin Burger          M5059         4/10    9:01       28:01
79    Erik Thede             M2029        11/27    9:03       28:05
80    Patrick McConville     M2029        12/27    9:04       28:09
81    Maria Navarro          F3039         4/39    9:05       28:12
82    Kendall Harrison       F1115         3/13    9:07       28:17
83    Hudson Giertych        M1115        13/14    9:07       28:19
84    Max Short              M0110         2/10    9:09       28:24
85    Suzanne Collins        F4049         5/34    9:09       28:24
86    Angela Demarco         F3039         5/39    9:13       28:36
87    Mariah McGill          F2029         7/48    9:15       28:43
88    Jake Marlatt           M2029        13/27    9:15       28:43
89    Brian Persons          M3039        14/32    9:18       28:54
90    Anna Kaser             F3039         6/39    9:18       28:54
91    Marissa Twitchell      F2029         8/48    9:21       29:03
92    Hollie Guest           F2029         9/48    9:22       29:06
93    Brett Trammell         M3039        15/32    9:22       29:06
94    Eric Ottoson           M3039        16/32    9:23       29:09
95    Sarah Ottoson          F3039         7/39    9:25       29:16
96    Jennifer Cruz          F2029        10/48    9:27       29:20
97    John Dela Cruz         M4049         8/25    9:27       29:21
98    Lloyd Young            M6069         5/13    9:29       29:28
99    Kathryn Porad          F2029        11/48    9:31       29:32
100   Chris Gordon           M3039        17/32    9:32       29:35
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101   Tim Laduke             M3039        18/32    9:32       29:36
102   Jacob Espinoza         M3039        19/32    9:32       29:37
103   Deidre Thede           F2029        12/48    9:33       29:39
104   Brett Robbins          M5059         5/10    9:34       29:41
105   Connor Oertel          M0110         3/10    9:34       29:42
106   Lyndsey Clark          F2029        13/48    9:34       29:43
107   Allison Oertel         F3039         8/39    9:35       29:44
108   Mary Colyer            F5059         2/23    9:37       29:52
109   Daniel McCarron        M4049         9/25    9:38       29:56
110   Joy Schaapfarmer       F5059         3/23    9:41       30:05
111   Nate Erickson          M4049        10/25    9:42       30:08
112   Rebecca Gayley         F4049         6/34    9:43       30:10
113   Ellie Collins          F2029        14/48    9:43       30:10
114   Torrey Nielsen         F1619          2/9    9:43       30:11
115   Sara Downie            F3039         9/39    9:46       30:19
116   Bob Shaw               M7079          1/2    9:47       30:24
117   James Jungling         M4049        11/25    9:49       30:27
118   Matthew Peters         M2029        14/27    9:51       30:35
119   Samantha Peters        F2029        15/48    9:53       30:40
120   Sean Armstrong         M4049        12/25    9:53       30:40
121   Kim Kirkland           F3039        10/39    9:53       30:41
122   Matthew Jones          M4049        13/25    9:53       30:42
123   Kimberly Jones         F4049         7/34    9:53       30:42
124   Lori McGill            F4049         8/34    9:54       30:45
125   Alyson Jung            F2029        16/48    9:55       30:47
126   Bret Erickson          M0110         4/10    9:57       30:53
127   Mia Nordstrom          F1115         4/13    9:57       30:53
128   Courtney Harrison      F1619          3/9    9:57       30:54
129   Jason Short            M4049        14/25    9:57       30:54
130   Katie McWilliams       F1619          4/9    9:57       30:55
131   Seth Erickson          M1619        10/11    9:57       30:55
132   Derek Roos             M4049        15/25   10:07       31:25
133   Esmeralda Vanvolkinbur F4049         9/34   10:09       31:32
134   Lindsey Leisinger      F3039        11/39   10:12       31:39
135   Chelsea Armstrong      F3039        12/39   10:20       32:06
136   Jessica Defrancisco    F2029        17/48   10:22       32:10
137   Spencer Rockwell       M3039        20/32   10:22       32:10
138   Amy Rockwell           F3039        13/39   10:22       32:11
139   Leigh Weir             F5059         4/23   10:25       32:21
140   Alethea Boyer-Mularski F3039        14/39   10:25       32:22
141   Manuel Jauregui        M3039        21/32   10:27       32:27
142   Alyssa Clark           F2029        18/48   10:28       32:29
143   Angie Clark            F5059         5/23   10:28       32:29
144   Nichole Applebee       F3039        15/39   10:28       32:30
145   Tom Brenneman          M2029        15/27   10:28       32:30
146   Gary Fort              M4049        16/25   10:33       32:45
147   Nina White             F4049        10/34   10:36       32:56
148   Kiera White            F0110          1/6   10:36       32:56
149   Brady Greer            M0110         5/10   10:37       32:57
150   Julieann Wood          F4049        11/34   10:37       32:57
151   Kelly Greer            F3039        16/39   10:37       32:57
152   Justine Ferry          F4049        12/34   10:37       32:58
153   K D McNally                           0/0   10:38       33:01
154   Derek Dizney           M3039        22/32   10:41       33:10
155   Kelsey Dizney          F3039        17/39   10:41       33:10
156   Rachel Short           F4049        13/34   10:41       33:12
157   Heather Deneault       F3039        18/39   10:42       33:13
158   Melinda Nichols        F3039        19/39   10:45       33:22
159   Kelli Vesper           F5059         6/23   10:46       33:27
160   Jolyn Duquette         F3039        20/39   10:57       34:00
161   Lily Galyen            F1115         5/13   10:58       34:04
162   Michael Mendell        M4049        17/25   10:59       34:06
163   James Evarts           M4049        18/25   10:59       34:06
164   Laura Mendell          F1115         6/13   10:59       34:06
165   Hilary Jauregui        F3039        21/39   11:04       34:23
166   Judy Gobat             F6069          1/7   11:06       34:28
167   Dan Dougherty          M5059         6/10   11:07       34:30
168   Linda Dougherty        F5059         7/23   11:07       34:31
169   Jodee Hill             F4049        14/34   11:09       34:37
170   Hailey Hill            F2029        19/48   11:09       34:37
171   Brenden Nelson         M2029        16/27   11:09       34:39
172   Madison Shuck          F1115         7/13   11:11       34:43
173   Jesus Chavez           M1619        11/11   11:11       34:43
174   Natalie Marshall       F1619          5/9   11:17       35:02
175   McKenna Marshall       F1115         8/13   11:17       35:02
176   Carrie Winkler         F3039        22/39   11:19       35:09
177   Kirsten Adams          F2029        20/48   11:21       35:13
178   Donna Marshall         F4049        15/34   11:24       35:25
179   Geralyn Schultz        F4049        16/34   11:24       35:25
180   Sheila Myers           F4049        17/34   11:29       35:41
181   Juan Trevino           M2029        17/27   11:31       35:46
182   Whitney Smith          F2029        21/48   11:34       35:55
183   Bonnie Rivers          F3039        23/39   11:36       36:02
184   Marissa Burke          F2029        22/48   11:42       36:19
185   Lauren Conaway         F2029        23/48   11:42       36:19
186   Jaelyn Depriest        F2029        24/48   11:44       36:27
187   Elizabeth Bate         F3039        24/39   11:46       36:31
188   Larissa Smith          F2029        25/48   11:46       36:33
189   Kelsie Sears           F2029        26/48   11:46       36:33
190   Joel Priddy            M3039        23/32   11:49       36:42
191   Fernando Canti         M4049        19/25   11:52       36:51
192   Patrick Haney          M2029        18/27   11:54       36:57
193   Elizabeth Shackelford  F4049        18/34   11:58       37:10
194   Maria Noyes            F5059         8/23   12:00       37:16
195   Kayla Lampson          F2029        27/48   12:01       37:19
196   Pedro Marquez          M3039        24/32   12:06       37:34
197   Jeremy Cantrell        M3039        25/32   12:06       37:34
198   Nathan Martin          M3039        26/32   12:09       37:44
199   Andrew Hussey          M3039        27/32   12:15       38:03
200   Ron Loftus             M6069         6/13   12:16       38:06
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201   Brad Nielsen           M5059         7/10   12:18       38:11
202   Mike Sullivan          M4049        20/25   12:22       38:23
203   Melanie Trevino        F2029        28/48   12:23       38:26
204   Trisha Harrahill       F5059         9/23   12:25       38:33
205   Darcy Gadach           F2029        29/48   12:27       38:38
206   Katy Pflaum            F2029        30/48   12:27       38:39
207   Sheronne Blasi         F4049        19/34   12:39       39:17
208   Laura Perez            F5059        10/23   12:39       39:17
209   Jennifer Coxen         F4049        20/34   12:44       39:33
210   Molly Berning          F1115         9/13   12:46       39:38
211   Gena Berning           F4049        21/34   12:46       39:38
212   Paul Icalia            M5059         8/10   12:47       39:41
213   Michael Chavez         M0110         6/10   12:48       39:45
214   Wyatt Williams         M0110         7/10   12:53       40:00
215   Shannon Williams       F3039        25/39   12:53       40:01
216   Elizabeth Priddy       F3039        26/39   12:55       40:08
217   Patricia Defrancisco   F5059        11/23   13:01       40:25
218   Sarah O'Neil           F2029        31/48   13:02       40:29
219   Wendy Johnson          F4049        22/34   13:04       40:34
220   Carly Laursen          F2029        32/48   13:04       40:36
221   Morgan Shuck           F1115        10/13   13:16       41:13
222   Karen Salinas          F3039        27/39   13:17       41:15
223   Kirstin Madigan        F4049        23/34   13:29       41:52
224   Savannah Madigan       F2029        33/48   13:29       41:52
225   Rhiannon Madigan       F1619          6/9   13:29       41:52
226   Aidan Hussey           M0110         8/10   13:32       42:01
227   Brittany Myers         F1619          7/9   13:32       42:02
228   Madison Applebee       F0110          2/6   13:33       42:05
229   Justin Applebee        M3039        28/32   13:33       42:06
230   Sarah McConville       F2029        34/48   13:41       42:30
231   Cathy McCarron         F4049        24/34   13:41       42:30
232   Brittany Springer      F2029        35/48   13:45       42:43
233   Rebekah Guest          F2029        36/48   13:46       42:45
234   Cheri Blatner          F4049        25/34   13:46       42:47
235   Barb Nelson-Whitford   F5059        12/23   13:47       42:49
236   Amanda Robbins         F2029        37/48   13:47       42:49
237   Erika Rosa             F2029        38/48   14:06       43:47
238   Carole Rosa            F5059        13/23   14:06       43:48
239   Caitlin Churchill      F2029        39/48   14:07       43:50
240   Brian Schalock         M2029        19/27   14:18       44:26
241   Patricia Defrancisco   F5059        14/23   14:20       44:31
242   Taylor White           F1619          8/9   14:21       44:33
243   Rose Haney             F2029        40/48   14:27       44:52
244   Zac Bell               M2029        20/27   14:27       44:52
245   Walt Myers             M6069         7/13   14:32       45:09
246   Sarah Myers            F2029        41/48   14:32       45:09
247   Alexa Brown            F2029        42/48   14:37       45:23
248   Bethany Reeves         F3039        28/39   14:41       45:35
249   Angela Bodwell         F3039        29/39   14:51       46:06
250   Cynthia Gonzales       F5059        15/23   14:51       46:06
251   Sierra Nordstrom       F0110          3/6   15:00       46:36
252   David Davis            M3039        29/32   15:00       46:36
253   Mackenzie Davis        F0110          4/6   15:09       47:02
254   Christy Nordstrom      F3039        30/39   15:09       47:04
255   Cheryl Davis           F3039        31/39   15:10       47:05
256   Cindy Myers            F5059        16/23   15:11       47:08
257   Gabriela Fernandez     F1115        11/13   15:19       47:33
258   Heather Lais           F3039        32/39   15:19       47:34
259   Martha Chavez          F4049        26/34   15:19       47:36
260   Linda Galeazzi         F6069          2/7   15:20       47:36
261   Andrew Norman          M1115        14/14   15:20       47:37
262   Steve Norman           M4049        21/25   15:27       47:59
263   Eva Norman             F0110          5/6   15:27       47:59
264   Brooke Rogers          F2029        43/48   15:30       48:09
265   Brian Greer            M3039        30/32   15:30       48:09
266   Nehemiah Rogers        M2029        21/27   15:30       48:09
267   Ashlyn Roos            F2029        44/48   15:31       48:11
268   Scott Logan            M2029        22/27   15:31       48:11
269   Anna Lais              F2029        45/48   15:33       48:18
270   Taylor Roos            M2029        23/27   15:34       48:22
271   Rachel Martin          F3039        33/39   15:39       48:36
272   Kim Porter             F3039        34/39   15:48       49:05
273   Stacy Jungling         F1115        12/13   15:52       49:17
274   Kathleen Armstrong     F7079          1/1   16:14       50:25
275   Karla Holland          F4049        27/34   16:26       51:01
276   Laura Plant            F5059        17/23   16:26       51:01
277   Kerri Nielsen          F5059        18/23   16:27       51:04
278   Ellen Westenhaver      F2029        46/48   16:27       51:05
279   Heather Ebert          F3039        35/39   16:28       51:08
280   James O'Neil           M2029        24/27   16:28       51:08
281   John Larson            M6069         8/13   16:37       51:35
282   Sandy Larson           F6069          3/7   16:37       51:35
283   David Ross             M4049        22/25   16:37       51:36
284   Patty Elmore           F4049        28/34   16:42       51:51
285   Steven Elmore          M4049        23/25   16:42       51:51
286   Jeff Foster            M4049        24/25   16:47       52:08
287   Sharlee Blackwell      F3039        36/39   16:47       52:08
288   Melissa Jungling       F4049        29/34   16:50       52:16
289   Lara Lee-Reavis        F4049        30/34   16:51       52:19
290   Beth Rice              F6069          4/7   16:58       52:43
291   Don Witek              M6069         9/13   16:59       52:44
292   Rob Bell               M5059         9/10   17:01       52:52
293   Shirleen Bell          F5059        19/23   17:02       52:53
294   Samantha Ross          F3039        37/39   17:02       52:53
295   Brian Morey            M3039        31/32   17:02       52:54
296   Jayne Martin           F5059        20/23   17:04       52:59
297   Anita Kronsberg        F6069          5/7   17:06       53:07
298   Todd White             M3039        32/32   17:06       53:07
299   Aspen Wells            F1619          9/9   17:06       53:08
300   Susie Rainsberry       F4049        31/34   17:07       53:10
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301   Gene Berger            M6069        10/13   17:09       53:15
302   Bruce Dudley           M5059        10/10   17:10       53:18
303   Arletta Miller         F6069          6/7   17:19       53:46
304   Daniel Lais            M2029        25/27   17:28       54:15
305   Linda Herrera          F5059        21/23   17:28       54:16
306   Jessica Hill           F3039        38/39   17:40       54:52
307   Allie McWilliams       F2029        47/48   17:42       54:59
308   Pat Taylor             F6069          7/7   17:45       55:08
309   Dawn Laduke            F3039        39/39   17:45       55:09
310   Gene Taylor            M6069        11/13   17:46       55:11
311   Matthew Ross           M2029        26/27   18:27       57:17
312   Sheri Ross             F5059        22/23   18:27       57:17
313   Gini Morgart           F5059        23/23   18:27       57:18
314   Jacob Ross             M2029        27/27   18:27       57:18
315   Jerry Morgart          M6069        12/13   18:27       57:19
316   Tessa Talento          F1115        13/13   18:33       57:38
317   Kaden Holmstrom        M0110         9/10   19:05       59:18
318   Meagan Holmstrom       F2029        48/48   19:05       59:18
319   Emma Talento           F0110          6/6   19:06       59:19
320   Staci Talento          F4049        32/34   19:06       59:20
321   Rogene Talento         M4049        25/25   19:06       59:21
322   Trent Whitford         M6069        13/13   19:09       59:29
323   John Armstrong         M7079          2/2   19:09       59:29
324   Benjamin Greer         M0110        10/10   21:30     1:06:48
325   Lisa Vickroy           F4049        33/34   25:10     1:18:09
326   Julie Reyes            F4049        34/34   25:10     1:18:09
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